POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Chatham Sectional
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 5900-PAS-F
Sofa with Panel Arm,
Attached Back,
Skirt and Fabric
Choose Your Arm >
P = Panel Arm
L = Loose Back A = Attached Back
S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm
T = Turned Leg M = Modern Leg S = Skirt
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
E = English Arm
1
2
3
4
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency
(Fabric) (Leather Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose or Attached
Finish: Warm Brown
(No Finish Options)
91”
132”
5962 LAF Corner Sofa
5974 Armless Loveseat
5983 RAF One Arm Chaise
115”
115”
91”
5962 LAF Corner Sofa
5953 RAF One Arm Sofa
5972 LAF One Arm Loveseat
5980 Wedge
5953 RAF One Arm
5952 LAF One Arm Sofa
5961 Corner Chair
5953 RAF One Arm Sofa
115”
123”
98”
King Hickory
59”
46”
38” 38”
13”
46”
5900 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 84 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5985 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 84 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5975 Studio Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 78 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 62 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5920 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 61 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 45 D 22